NET

GROSS

March 19, 2024 - FTF Individual Stableford - Net & Gross

POSITION NAME

1st Barbara Katz
Tie 2nd&3rd Ann Running
Judy Schilling
Ist Brenda Brown
2nd Deb Finn
3rd Kim Seales
Total
Players
Paid Positions
Payout
CTP Suzanne Stone-QGriffith

POINT
SCORE

38
36
36

22
21
18

TUC #2

12'5"

PAYOUT

$12.00
$9.00
$9.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00

$60.00

$10.00



