March 19, 2024 - FTF Individual Stableford - Net & Gross

-	POSITION	NAME	POINT <u>SCORE</u>	<u>PAYOUT</u>
NET	1st	Barbara Katz	38	\$12.00
	Tie 2nd&3rd	Ann Running	36	\$9.00
		Judy Schilling	36	\$9.00
GROSS	1st	Brenda Brown	22	\$12.00
	2nd	Deb Finn	21	\$10.00
	3rd	Kim Seales	18	\$8.00
	Total			
		Players	16	
		Paid Positions	6	
		Payout		\$60.00
	CTP	Suzanne Stone-Griffith	TUC #2 12	2'5" \$10.00